
 Total Monthly Per day  Notes 

Dec-18 9,410     

Jan-19 12,378 2,968    

Feb-19 15,059 2,681    

Mar-19 18,028 2,969    

Apr-19 28,036 10,008 334  Android launched 

May-19 33,329 5,293 171  Crowdfund raise no.4 

Jun-19 38,717 5,388 180  Crowdfund raise no.5 

Jul-19 43,988 5,271 170   

Aug-19 52,719 8,731 282   

Sep-19 60,552 7,833 261   

Oct-19 68,036 7,484 241   

Nov-19 76,750 8,714 290   

Dec-19 84,647 7,897 255   

Jan-20 97,116 12,469 402   

Feb-20 107,600 10,484 374  Covid-19 market crash 

Mar-20 128,040 20,440 659   

Apr-20 150,700 22,660 755   

May-20 173,320 22,620 730  Crowdfund raise no.6 

Jun-20 193,122 19,802 660   

Jul-20 213,689 20,567 686   

Aug-20 228,500 14,811 494   

 


